
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!
DAY 2 LABOR DAY SPECIAL
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • BOUNTY 100 
NLH DEEPSTACK
OMAHA 8
SENIORS NLH (AGE 50+)
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

OMAHA 8/STUD 8
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A $600 SEAT + 600 CASH)

H.E.R.O.S
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA!(1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • M?STERY BOUNTY TURBO
DAY 2 M?STERY BOUNTY 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
NLH DEEPSTACK
P L O
6 MAX NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA!  (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

P L O  BOUNTY
XL  BOUNTY  NLH
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA!  (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

BIGO
XL  BOUNTY  NLH
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA!  (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

TRIPLE-TRIPLE DRAW GAMES
XL  BOUNTY  NLH
XL  BOUNTY  NLH(TURBO)
LANDMARK MEGA!  (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

H.E.R.O.S
XL  BOUNTY  NLH
XL  BOUNTY  NLH(TURBO)
LANDMARK MEGA!  (1 IN 10 WINS A  $600 SEAT + $600 CASH)

XL  BOUNTY  NLH
XL  BOUNTY  NLH(TURBO)

 

1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F

2

3
4

5
6A
6B

7
6C
6D

6E
6F

6G
6H

8

9
10

11
12A

13
12B

14
12C
12D

15
12E
12F

12G
12H

FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN

MON
MON
MON

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

WED
WED
WED
WED
WED

THUR
THUR
THUR
THUR
THUR

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN

MON
MON
MON
MON

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

WED
WED
WED
WED

THUR
THUR
THUR
THUR

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT

8/30
8/30
8/31
8/31
9/1
9/1
9/2 
9/2 
9/2 
9/3 
9/3 
9/3 
9/3 
9/4 
9/4 
9/4 
9/4 
9/4 
9/5 
9/5 
9/5 
9/5 
9/5 
9/6
9/6 
9/6 
9/6 
9/7 
9/7 
9/8
9/8
9/8 
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/11
9/11
9/11
9/11
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/13
9/13
9/13
9/13
9/14
9/14

11AM
3PM

11AM
3PM

11AM
3PM

11AM
12PM
4PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
4PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
4PM

11AM
12PM
4PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
5PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
5PM
7PM

12PM
5PM

2:30PM
6:30PM
2:30PM
6:30PM
2:30PM
6:30PM

4:30PM
6:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
9:15M
2:30PM
3:30PM
7:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
7:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
3:30PM
7:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
3:30PM
6:15PM

4:30PM
6:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
7:15PM
9:15PM
2:30PM
4:30PM
7:15PM
9:15PM
4:30PM
7:15PM

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

$400
$150
$400
$400
$150
$150
$400
$600
$600
$150
$150
$400
$600
$600
$150
$150
$600
$600
$150
$150
$600
$600

$400
$250
$400
$400
$150
$150
$400
$600
$150
$150
$400
$600
$150
$150
$400
$600
$600
$150
$400
$600
$600
$150
$600
$600

$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000

$200,000
$200,000

$200,000
$200,000

$200,000
$200,000

$200,000
$200,000

$30,000
$10,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000
$250,000

$250,000
$250,000

$250,000
$250,000

GUARANTEES BUY-INEVENTTIMEDATEEVENT #

 
GEGA-002390 •  THE COMMERCE HOTEL & CASINO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME

MUST BE 21 AND UP. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

REG CLOSES

THE COMMERCE CASINO HOLD’ EM SERIES
AUGUST 30 - SEPTEMBER 22, 2024



GUARANTEES BUY-INEVENTTIMEDATEEVENT #

16

17

18A

18B

18C

18D

18E

19

SUN
SUN
SUN

MON
MON
MON
MON

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

WED
WED
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN

9/15
9/15
9/15
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/19
9/19
9/19
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/21
9/21
9/21
9/22
9/22
9/22

11AM
12PM
4PM

12PM
1PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
1PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
1PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
1PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
1PM
4PM
7PM

12PM
4PM
7PM

11AM
12PM
4PM

$400
$250
$400
$200
$150
$200
$1,200
$200
$150
$200
$1,200
$200
$150
$200
$1,200
$200
$150
$200
$1,200
$200
$150
$200
$1200
$250
$550

$400
$250

$30,000
$10,000

$300,000

$300,000

$300,000

$300,000

$300,000
$10,000

$30,000
$10,000

DAY 2 - XL  BOUNTY 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM 
NLH DEEPSTACK
SENIORS NLH (AGE 50+)
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH)  
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM •
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH)  
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM •
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM •
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM •
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NLH DEEPSTACK
LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A  MAIN EVENT SEAT + $500 CASH) 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM •
NLH DEEPSTACK
SURVIVOR(1 IN 10 WINS  $5000 CASH) 
DAY 2 - 
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
NLH DEEPSTACK

 
GEGA-002390 •  THE COMMERCE HOTEL & CASINO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME

MUST BE 21 AND UP. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

INCLUDES

4:30PM
6:15PM
4:30PM
3:15PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
3:15PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
3:15PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
3:15PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
3:15PM
6:15PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
4:30PM
9:15PM

4:30PM
6:15PM

REG CLOSES

PRESENT YOUR
2024 COMMERCE HOLD’ EM

SERIES REGISTRATION VOUCHER 
AT ALL FOOD STATIONS 

TO RECEIVE 20% OFF
YOUR FOOD ORDER

DISCOUNT IS VALID ON SAME DAY FOR REGISTRATION
NO CASH VALUE. NOT VALID FOR ALCOHOL
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED. NOT AVAILABLE 

AT THE TOURNAMENT AREA  CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH
ANY OTHER OFFER.

F  &  B  S P E C I A L

159.00
• COMPLIMENTARY VALET PARKING

• CHOICE OF 1 BREAKFAST BUFFET PER DAY
OR  $10 FOOD & BEVERAGE CREDIT, PER DAY

• 2 BOTTLES OF WATER IN GUEST ROOM
THROUGHOUT THEIR STAY

• COMPLIMENTARY WI-FI

H O T E L  S P E C I A L

$

THE COMMERCE CASINO HOLD’ EM SERIES
AUGUST 30 - SEPTEMBER 22, 2024


