

## \$1,000,000 IN GUARANTEES

FRI 8/30 FRI 8/30 SAT 8/31 SAT 8/31 SUN 9/1 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	11AM 3PM 11AM 3PM 11AM 3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM 11AM	2:30PM 6:30PM 2:30PM 6:30PM 2:30PM 6:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK! DAY 2 LABOR DAY SPECIAL	\$120,000 \$120,000 \$120,000 \$120,000 \$120,000	\$300 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$300
SAT 8/31 SAT 8/31 SUN 9/1 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	11AM 3PM 11AM 3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM	2:30PM 6:30PM 2:30PM 6:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!	\$120,000 \$120,000 \$120,000	\$300 \$300 \$300
SAT 8/31 SAT 8/31 SUN 9/1 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	11AM 3PM 11AM 3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM	2:30PM 6:30PM 2:30PM 6:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!	\$120,000 \$120,000 \$120,000	\$300 \$300 \$300
SAT 8/31 SUN 9/1 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	3PM 11AM 3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM	6:30PM 2:30PM 6:30PM 4:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK! NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK! NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!	\$120,000 \$120,000	\$300 \$300
SUN 9/1 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	11AM 3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM	2:30PM 6:30PM 4:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK! NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!	\$120,000	\$300
SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	3PM 11AM 12PM 4PM	6:30PM 4:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • 50K STARTING STACK!		
MON 9/2 MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	11AM 12PM 4PM	4:30PM			
MON 9/2 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	12PM 4PM				
MON 9/2 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3	4PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • BOUNTY 100		\$400
TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3		6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK		\$150
TUE 9/3 TUE 9/3		2:30PM	OMAHA 8		\$400
TUE 9/3	12PM	4:30PM	SENIORS NLH (AGE 50+)		\$400
	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK		\$150
TUF 9/3					\$150
					\$400
				\$200,000	\$ <b>600</b>
					\$600
				<b>7200,000</b>	<b>\$600</b> \$150
					\$150 \$150
				\$200,000	\$400
					\$600
				\$200,000	\$600 \$150
					\$150
				\$200,000	\$150
					\$600
				\$200,000	\$600
					\$150
				¢200.000	\$150
					\$600
		6:15PM		\$200,000	\$600
		1700	<i>_</i> ,	670.000	<b>4</b>
					\$400
				\$10,000	\$250
					\$400
	4014	44-51			\$400
MON 9/9	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK		\$150
					\$150
				4250.00	\$400
				\$250,000	\$600
					\$150
					\$150
				(CO. T.)	\$400
				\$250,000	\$600
					\$150
					\$150
					\$400
					\$600
				\$250,000	\$600
THUR 9/12					\$150
FRI 9/13	11AM	2:30PM			\$400
	12PM	4:30PM		\$250,000	\$600
FRI 9/13	5PM	7:15PM	XL BOUNTY NLH(TURBO)	\$250,000	\$600
FRI 9/13	7PM	9:15PM			\$150
SAT 9/14	12PM	4:30PM	XL BOUNTY NLH	\$250,000	\$600
SAT 9/14	5PM	7:15PM	XL BOUNTY NLH(TURBO)	\$250,000	\$600
	TUE 9/3 WED 9/4 WED 9/4 WED 9/4 WED 9/4 WED 9/4 THUR 9/5 THUR 9/6 FRI 9/1 SAT 9/7 SUN 9/8 SUN 9/8 MON 9/9 TUE 9/10 TUE 9/10 TUE 9/10 TUE 9/10 TUE 9/10 TUE 9/11 WED 9/11 THUR 9/12 THUR 9/12 THUR 9/12 THUR 9/12 THUR 9/13 FRI 9/13	TUE 9/3 7PM WED 9/4 11AM WED 9/4 12PM WED 9/4 4PM WED 9/4 7PM THUR 9/5 11AM THUR 9/5 12PM THUR 9/5 4PM THUR 9/5 7PM FRI 9/6 12PM FRI 9/6 4PM FRI 9/6 4PM FRI 9/6 7PM SAT 9/7 12PM SAT 9/7 12PM SUN 9/8 11AM SUN 9/8 12PM SUN 9/8 4PM MON 9/9 11AM MON 9/9 11AM MON 9/9 12PM MON 9/9 4PM MON 9/9 7PM TUE 9/10 12PM TUE 9/10 7PM WED 9/11 11AM TUE 9/10 7PM TUE 9/11 12PM TUE 9/11 12PM TUE 9/11 12PM TUE 9/11 12PM TUE 9/12 7PM THUR 9/12 7PM THUR 9/12 7PM FRI 9/13 5PM FRI 9/13 5PM FRI 9/13 5PM FRI 9/13 7PM SAT 9/14 12PM	TUE 9/3 7PM 9:15M WED 9/4 11AM 2:30PM WED 9/4 12PM 3:30PM WED 9/4 4PM 7:30PM WED 9/4 4PM 6:15PM WED 9/4 7PM 9:15PM THUR 9/5 11AM 2:30PM THUR 9/5 12PM 3:30PM THUR 9/5 4PM 7:30PM THUR 9/5 4PM 7:30PM THUR 9/5 4PM 7:30PM THUR 9/5 7PM 9:15PM FRI 9/6 12PM 3:30PM FRI 9/6 4PM 7:30PM FRI 9/6 4PM 6:15PM FRI 9/6 7PM 9:15PM SAT 9/7 12PM 3:30PM SAT 9/7 12PM 3:30PM SAT 9/7 12PM 3:30PM SUN 9/8 11AM SUN 9/8 12PM 4:30PM SUN 9/8 14PM 6:15PM MON 9/9 11AM 2:30PM MON 9/9 12PM 4:30PM MON 9/9 4PM 6:15PM MON 9/9 7PM 9:15PM TUE 9/10 11AM 2:30PM TUE 9/10 12PM 4:30PM TUE 9/10 7PM 9:15PM TUE 9/10 7PM 9:15PM TUE 9/10 7PM 9:15PM TUE 9/11 12PM 4:30PM TUE 9/12 12PM 4:30PM TUR 9/12 11AM 2:30PM THUR 9/12 11AM 2:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 11AM 2:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/12 12PM 4:30PM THUR 9/13 11AM 2:30PM THUR 9/13 11AM 2:30PM FRI 9/13 12PM 4:30PM FRI 9/13 5PM 7:15PM FRI 9/13 7PM 9:15PM FRI 9/13 7PM 9:15PM FRI 9/13 7PM 9:15PM FRI 9/13 7PM 9:15PM	TUE 9/3	TUE 9/3





## \$1,000,000 IN GUARANTEES

EVEN.	T# DATE	TIME	REG CLOSES	EVENT	GUAR	ANTEES	BUY-IN
	SUN 9/15	11AM		DAY 2 - XL BOUNTY			
16	SUN 9/15	12PM	4:30PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	<b>\$30</b> ,	000	\$400
	SUN 9/15	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK	\$10,0	000	\$250
17	MON 9/16	12PM	4:30PM	SENIORS NLH (AGE 50+)			\$400
	MON 9/16	1PM	3:15PM	<b>LANDMARK MEGA!</b> (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
	MON 9/16	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK			\$150
	MON 9/16	7PM	9:15PM	LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
18A	TUE 9/17	12PM	6:45PM	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • MAIN 🕰 I		0,000	\$1,200
	TUE 9/17	1PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
	TUE 9/17	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK			\$150
	TUE 9/17	7PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E			\$200
18B	WED 9/18	12PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • MAIN 🕸 I		0,000	\$1,200
	WED 9/18	1PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
	WED 9/18	4PM		NLH DEEPSTACK			\$150
	WED 9/18	7PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E			\$200
18C		12PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • MAIN 🕰	<b>EVENT</b> \$300	0,000	\$1,200
	THU 9/19	1PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
	THU 9/19	4PM		NLH DEEPSTACK			\$150
	THU 9/19	7PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E			\$200
18D		12PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • MAIN 🕸	EVENT \$300	0,000	\$1,200
	FRI 9/20	1PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E	VENT SEAT + \$500 CASH)		\$200
	FRI 9/20	4PM		NLH DEEPSTACK			\$150
	FRI 9/20	7PM		LANDMARK MEGA! (1 IN 10 WINS A MAIN E			\$200
18E	SAT 9/21	12PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM • MAIN 🕰	<b>EVENT</b> <i>\$30</i> 0	0,000	\$1200
	SAT 9/21	4PM		NLH DEEPSTACK	\$10,	000	\$250
	SAT 9/21	7PM		SURVIVOR(1 IN 10 WINS \$5000 CASH)			\$550
	SUN 9/22	11AM		DAY 2 - MAIN 🕰 EVENT			
19	SUN 9/22	12PM		NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$30,	000	\$400
	SUN 9/22	4PM	6:15PM	NLH DEEPSTACK	\$10,0		\$250
				7 T T T T T T T K			

## HOTEL SPECIAL

# \$159.00

#### **INCLUDES**

- COMPLIMENTARY VALET PARKING
- CHOICE OF 1 BREAKFAST BUFFET PER DAY OR \$10 FOOD & BEVERAGE CREDIT, PER DAY
  - 2 BOTTLES OF WATER IN GUEST ROOM THROUGHOUT THEIR STAY
    - COMPLIMENTARY WI-FI

### F & B SPECIAL

PRESENT YOUR
2024 COMMERCE HOLD' EM
SERIES REGISTRATION VOUCHER
AT ALL FOOD STATIONS
TO RECEIVE 20% OFF
YOUR FOOD ORDER

DISCOUNT IS VALID ON SAME DAY FOR REGISTRATION
NO CASH VALUE. NOT VALID FOR ALCOHOL
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED. NOT AVAILABLE
AT THE TOURNAMENT AREA CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH
ANY OTHER OFFER.

